VIT School of Agricultural Innovations and Advanced Learning. (VAIAL)

Faculty research area and vacancy details (2024)

No. of
available
Sl.No. |Faculty Name Emp. Id Designation vacancy Field of Research Email ID M obile No.
1 Dr. Babu S 12173 Professor (HAG) 2 Agricultural Biotechnology babu.s@yvit.ac.in 9790166084
2 Dr. Kalaichelvan G Professor (HAG) 2 Envirnomental science and bio  |gkalaichelvan@vit.ac.in 9629341963
10984 remedication
3 Dr. A Sathivelu 10438 Professor 0 Microbiology asathiavelu@vit.ac.in 9443457024
4 Dr. Deepa Sankar P 11157 Professor 4 Plant Tissue culture & Gentics |pdeepasankar@vit.ac.in 9884048391
and plant breeding
5 Dr. Arabi Mohammed Saleh Associate Professor 0 amsaleh@vit.ac.in 9942305909
11156 , : :
M.A Agricultural Microbiology
6 Dr. Immanuel Selvargj C Associate Professor Sr. 0 Agricultural Microbiology & immanuelselvaraj@yvit.ac.in 19865420103
11165 . :
Gentics and Plant Breeding
7 Dr. Saravanan S 15829 Associate Professor Sr. 3 Remote sensing and GIS saravanan.siva@yvit.ac.in 9566178304
8 Dr. VidyaR 10746 Associate Professor 1 Envirnomental biotechnology  |rvidya@yvit.ac.in 9442385785
9 Dr. Sowbiya Muneer 15758 Associate Professor 1 Horticultural Biotechnology sowbiya.muneer@vit.ac.in  |9597559708
10 Dr. Jagan Mohan Obbineni 15777 Associate Professor 0 Agricultural Biotechnology jagan.obbineni@vit.ac.in 9944197852
11 Dr. Sgjan George 16698 Assistant Professor Sr. 6 Animal Science Technology sgjan.george@vit.ac.in 9895509717
12 Dr. Lincy Kirubhadharsini B 15835 Assistant Professor 2 Entomology lincy.b@vit.ac.in 9715802550
13 Dr. Parthasarathi T 15958 Assistant Professor Sr. 0 Crop Physiology & Agricultural |parthasarathi.t@yvit.ac.in 9488457269
Biotechnology
14 Dr. Annie Jenifer M 15967 Assistant Professor Sr. 5 Ground water technology annigjenifer@vit.ac.in 8670530383
15 Dr. Biswajita Mohanty 15984 Assistant Professor 5 Geoscience mohanty.biswajita@vit.ac.in [{8900164779
16 Dr. Vidisha Tomer 17881 Assistant Professor 1 Food Technology vidisha.tomer@yvit.ac.in 7011421664
17 Dr. Rameshkumar S 17904 Associate Professor 1 Horticulture (V egetable Science)|rameshkumar.s@vit.ac.in 9524541098
18 Dr Paul Mansingh J Associate Professor Sr. 0 Agribuisness 7550055589
16205 Management/Agricultural
Extension paul.mansingh@vit.ac.in
19 Dr. Utpal Das 17591 Assistant Professor 5 Horticulture (Fruit Science) utpal.das@yvit.ac.in 8.788E+09
20 Dr. S.Poonguzhali 17589 Assistant Professor 6 Seed Science & technology poonguzhali.s@vit.ac.in 9.977E+09
21 Dr. Saiyyeda Firdous 15970 Assistant Professor 3 Soil Science Saiyyeda.firdous@vit.ac.in  |7.2E+09
22 Dr. Thirumalaikumar R 17588 Assistant Professor 4 Agronomy thirumalaikumar.r@vit.ac.in |9.994E+09
23 Dr. P. Anbarsan 15839 Assistant Professor 3 Agricultural Extension anbarsan.p@yvit.ac.in 8.671E+09
24 Dr. Karthika Rajanedaran  |16179 Assistant Professor Sr. 3 Genetics & Plant Breeding karthika.rajendaran@vit.ac.in|9.789E+09
25 Dr. Priyadharshini B 16176 Assistant Professor 3 Plant Pathology priyadarsini.b@yvit.ac.in 9.586E+09
26 Dr. Pradeesh Kumar T 18952 Assistant Professor 5 Agronomy pradeeshkumar.t@vit.ac.in |9.751E+09
27 Dr. G. Padmalakshmi 17060 Assistant Professor 6 Agricultural economics padmalakshmi.g@vit.ac.in  |[9.963E+09



mailto:babu.s@vit.ac.in
mailto:gkalaichelvan@vit.ac.in
mailto:pdeepasankar@vit.ac.in
mailto:amsaleh@vit.ac.in
mailto:immanuelselvaraj@vit.ac.in
mailto:saravanan.siva@vit.ac.in
mailto:rvidya@vit.ac.in
mailto:sowbiya.muneer@vit.ac.in
mailto:jagan.obbineni@vit.ac.in
mailto:sajan.george@vit.ac.in
mailto:lincy.b@vit.ac.in
mailto:parthasarathi.t@vit.ac.in
mailto:anniejenifer@vit.ac.in
mailto:mohanty.biswajita@vit.ac.in
mailto:vidisha.tomer@vit.ac.in
mailto:rameshkumar.s@vit.ac.in
mailto:anbarsan.p@vit.ac.in
mailto:karthika.rajendaran@vit.ac.in
mailto:priyadarsini.b@vit.ac.in
mailto:padmalakshmi.g@vit.ac.in

	Sheet1

